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 The Preparatory Committee recommends to the Fourth United Nations 

Conference to Review Progress Made in the Implementation of the Programme of 

Action to Prevent, Combat and Eradicate the Illicit Trade in Small Arms and Light 

Weapons in All Its Aspects the provisional programme of work as follows:  

 

Monday, 17 June United Nations official holiday  

Tuesday, 18 June   

10 a.m.–1 p.m. Opening of the Conference 

Election of the President 

Statement by the President 

Address by the Secretary-General of the United Nations 

Adoption of the rules of procedure 

Adoption of the agenda 

Organization of work 

Election of officers other than the President 

Credentials of representatives to the Conference: appointment of 

the members of the Credentials Committee 

General exchange of views (high-level segment) 

3–6 p.m. (continued) 
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Wednesday, 19 June  

10 a.m.–1 p.m. (continued) 

3–6 p.m. (continued) 

Thursday, 20 June  

10 a.m.–1 p.m. (continued) 

Statements by intergovernmental and other organizations 

Statements by non-governmental organizations 

3–6 p.m. Consultations on the draft outcome document  

Friday, 21 June  

10 a.m.–1 p.m. (continued) 

3–6 p.m. (continued) 

Monday, 24 June  

10 a.m.–1 p.m. (continued) 

3–6 p.m. (continued) 

Tuesday, 25 June  

10 a.m.–1 p.m. (continued) 

3–6 p.m. (continued) 

Wednesday, 26 June  

10 a.m.–1 p.m. (continued) 

3–6 p.m. (continued) 

Thursday, 27 June  

10 a.m.–1 p.m. (continued) 

3–6 p.m. (continued) 

Friday, 28 June  

10 a.m.–1 p.m. (continued) 

3–6 p.m. Credentials of representatives to the Conference: report of the 

Credentials Committee 

Adoption of the final documents of the Conference 

Adoption of the report of the Conference 

 


